(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (203,999,483) 78,692,801 (203,999,483) 78,692,801
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 202,206,847 (78,001,291) 202,206,847 (78,001,291)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 204,083 (78,725) 189,563 (73,124)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 4,544,093 (1,752,884) 4,236,049 (1,634,056)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (135,914) 52,429 (126,700) 48,875
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 27,512 (10,613) 25,647 (9,893)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  15,809,193  14,329,294
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 2,862,249 (1,104,113) 2,668,217 (1,029,265)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F  9,883,172  8,117,981

Total $23,090,182 $16,785,327 $20,066,555 $14,706,602

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 1 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
June 2016

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,120,497,919 $4,670,687,659 ($762,355,250) $745,628,514 $4,653,960,923 46.06% 9.50% 4.38% 10.50% 4.84% 11.50% 5.30%
Long Term Debt 4,329,743,390 3,949,396,980 (644,625,319)  3,304,771,661 32.71% 5.49% 1.79% 5.49% 1.79% 5.49% 1.79%
Short Term Debt * 575,739,385 525,163,545 (85,717,825) (25,280,358) 414,165,362 4.10% 0.55% 0.02% 0.55% 0.02% 0.55% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 219,333,591 219,333,591 (35,799,892)  183,533,699 1.82% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,588,310 1,588,310 (259,246)  1,329,064 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  470,231 428,923 (70,009)  358,914
Deferred Income Taxes 2,489,296,412 2,270,624,110 (370,613,995) (191,879,664) 1,708,130,452 16.91%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,307,518) (193,657,359) 31,608,987  (162,048,372) -1.60%

Total $12,524,361,720 $11,443,565,759 ($1,867,832,549) $528,468,492 $10,104,201,702 100.00%  6.23%  6.70%  7.16%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 2 of 4
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
June 2016

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $4,747,011,571 $4,800,183,171 ($1,032,068,698) $811,286,277 $4,579,400,751 44.22% 9.50% 4.20% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.09%
Long Term Debt 4,097,441,343 4,143,337,063 (890,842,773)  3,252,494,291 31.41% 5.80% 1.82% 5.80% 1.82% 5.80% 1.82%
Short Term Debt * 405,805,000 410,350,450 (88,227,853) 336,878,286 659,000,882 6.36% 0.55% 0.04% 0.55% 0.04% 0.55% 0.04%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,227,385 218,227,385 (46,920,220)  171,307,164 1.65% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%
Inactive 1,158,297 1,158,297 (249,041)  909,256 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  2,673,684 2,703,632 (581,297)  2,122,334 0.02%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,567,929,572 2,596,693,127 (558,304,881) (177,114,283) 1,861,273,963 17.97%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,415,365) (216,817,046) 46,616,989  (170,200,057) -1.64%

Total $11,825,831,486 $11,955,836,078 ($2,570,577,773) $971,050,279 $10,356,308,584 100.00%  6.10%  6.54%  6.98%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
Average - Capital Structure Page 3 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
June 2016

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,120,497,919 $4,670,687,659 ($762,355,250) $745,628,514 $4,653,960,923 46.06% 9.50% 4.38% 10.50% 4.84% 11.50% 5.30%
Long Term Debt 4,329,743,390 3,949,396,980 (644,625,319)  3,304,771,661 32.71% 5.49% 1.79% 5.49% 1.79% 5.49% 1.79%
Short Term Debt * 575,739,385 525,163,545 (85,717,825) (25,280,358) 414,165,362 4.10% 0.55% 0.02% 0.55% 0.02% 0.55% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 219,333,591 219,333,591 (35,799,892)  183,533,699 1.82% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04% 2.31% 0.04%
Inactive 1,588,310 1,588,310 (259,246)  1,329,064 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  470,231 428,923 (70,009)  358,914
Deferred Income Taxes 2,489,296,412 2,270,624,110 (370,613,995) (191,879,664) 1,708,130,452 16.91%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (212,307,518) (193,657,359) 31,608,987  (162,048,372) -1.60%

Total $12,524,361,720 $11,443,565,759 ($1,867,832,549) $528,468,492 $10,104,201,702 100.00%  6.23%  6.70%  7.16%

*   Daily Weighted Average

 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 4
End of Period - Capital Structure Page 4 of 4
FPSC Adjusted Basis
June 2016

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $4,747,011,571 $4,800,183,171 ($1,032,068,698) $811,286,277 $4,579,400,751 44.22% 9.50% 4.20% 10.50% 4.64% 11.50% 5.09%
Long Term Debt 4,097,441,343 4,143,337,063 (890,842,773)  3,252,494,291 31.41% 5.80% 1.82% 5.80% 1.82% 5.80% 1.82%
Short Term Debt * 405,805,000 410,350,450 (88,227,853) 336,878,286 659,000,882 6.36% 0.55% 0.04% 0.55% 0.04% 0.55% 0.04%
Customer Deposits

Active 218,227,385 218,227,385 (46,920,220)  171,307,164 1.65% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04% 2.33% 0.04%
Inactive 1,158,297 1,158,297 (249,041)  909,256 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  2,673,684 2,703,632 (581,297)  2,122,334 0.02%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,567,929,572 2,596,693,127 (558,304,881) (177,114,283) 1,861,273,963 17.97%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,415,365) (216,817,046) 46,616,989  (170,200,057) -1.64%

Total $11,825,831,486 $11,955,836,078 ($2,570,577,773) $971,050,279 $10,356,308,584 100.00%  6.10%  6.54%  6.98%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
June 2016

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 730,164,202$   NET INCOME 602,689,480$
AFUDC - DEBT 7,434,921$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (1,000,000,000)$
INCOME TAXES 337,848,143$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (13,773,720)$

TOTAL 1,075,447,266$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 510,085,816$
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 224,101,291$
(before deducting AFUDC-Debt & CR3 reg